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
students only (University Hous- 
ing). 1 blk from campus!! 345- 
1918 

Summer sublet near UO, 2 bdrms in 
vacant furnished 4 bdrm apt. 2 
baths, W/D, parking, pool. 684-0616 

Roommates wanted, male or fe- 
male. 2 rms avail, in spacious 4 
bdrm home, minutes away from UO 
and LCC. Big back yard with deck & 
garden space. Located in nice 
neighborhood on Augusta St. 
$300/mo. + share of util. Call Katie 
at 961-3225 or 346-9526. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
HOUSEMATES WANTED FOR 

FALL. $350-400/mo. 4 blks from UO 
bookstore. For more info: 
justin_bland @ email .com 

2 bdrm apt. w/female. Pool, laundry, 
security, bus line, free cable, much 
more. $310 includes everything. 
Harlow Rd. area. 954-2587 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Available end of June. 
Maria or Britt 345-1381. 

Summer rental. $300/mo. Near UO 
and bus line. Newly remodeled 

house, hardwood floors, new w/d, 
d/w, no smoke. Call Travis 

520-5350. 
1 housemate needed in 4 bdrm 
house June 15-Sept. 20 $275/mo. 
Close to campus, parking 349-8702 
1 room avail, in 3 bdrm, 2 bath du- 
plex. Close to campus. All new ap- 
plience, clean and bright. Cable and 
DSL incl. Great for mello female. 
$325/ mo. + utils. Avail. July 1 or fall 
term. Call Rachael 345-9251. 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
AMADEUS EDIT. Articles, books, 
dissertations, theses. Qualified, 
prompt, reasonable. Contact 461- 
4567 or AmadeusEdi@aol.com 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

CDs, games and movies cheap @ 
orbitused.com 

SUMMER SPECIAL guitar, piano, 
bass lessons. John Sharkey (save 
over $100) 342-9543. All styles. 

For the past 10 years, the Oregon Daily 
Emerald has been honored to have 

Becky Merchant as it’s advertising 
director. She has taught many students 
the ins and outs of the business, and 
she has been a good friend and valued 
member of the Emerald family. 

-QAie u>tll miss ijou! 
Crossword 

ACROSS 
1 Enjoy avidly 
6 Relaxed state 

10 Baltic capital 
14 Singer Patsy 
15 Picture of a 

physician? 
16 Makes mistakes 
17 From now on 
18 Commend 
19 Lanai neighbor 
20 Multiplied by 

eight 
22 Created a 

genetic 
duplicate of 

24 Genuine 
25 Childish 
26 Constructs 
29 _lazuli 
30 Aphrodite’s 

child 
31 Excursions 
33 English count 
37 Letters that 

bang 
38 Med. scan 
39 Alphabet end 
40 Pronto acronym 
42 Bodice 
44 Top-rated 
45 Excalibur, e.g. 
47 Relinquishes 
49 Ruth and Diane 
52 Dispense 

liquids 
53 Constructs 
54 Wendy's order 
58 Entree 
59 Stumble 
61 Marx brother 
62 About 
63 Bronte 

governess 
64 Pluto's path 
65 Highland loch 
66 Bambi's folks 
67 Observe again 

DOWN 
1 Repeat 

verbatim 
2 Guinness or 

Waugh 
3 Trace of color 
4 Opens, as a fist 
5 Chirped 
6 Surpass 
7 Dry 

06/09/08 

8 Occupied a 
chair 

9 Optic-wash 
applicators 

10 Compunction 
11 Teheran man 
12 Watery porridge 
13 In reserve 
21 Stand up 
23 Fragrant 

neckwear 
25 European 

capital 
26 Greek letter 
27 Vases with 

bases 
28 Small quantity 
29 Glaringly vivid 
32 Bradley and 

Epps 
34 Black Sea arm 
35 Russo of “Get 

Shorty” 
36 Majors and 

Marvin 
41 Homicidal 

maniacs 
42 Twisted wool 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

43 Couples 
44 Flight expense 
46_behind the 

ears 
48 Originator 
49 Car choice 
50 Get up 

51 Adam and Mae 
52 Tiger not to fear 
54 Conflagration 
55 Globes 
56 Mayberry lad 
57 Overdo TLC 
60 Deli bread 


